2020 FEES SCHEDULE

| Fee Schedule (Per Term) | 1 st Child | 2 nd Child | 3 rd Child | 4 th + Child (each) |
|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------|
| CE Tuition Fee Set by the Catholic Education Commission for the Catholic Education Office Sibling Discounts: 2nd Child – less 70% 3rd Child – less 80% 4th + Child – no fee A 20% discount applies to the 1st child fee where there is an older sibling in | \$400 | \$120 | \$80 | No fee |
| another Archdiocesan school School Levy Per Student, Per Term | \$270 | \$110 | \$55 | No fee |
| Curriculum Levy Per Student, Per Term | \$65 | \$65 | \$65 | \$65 |
| ICT Levy Per Student, Per Term | \$37 | \$37 | \$37 | \$37 |
| Stationery Levy <i>Per Student, Per Term</i> | \$32 | \$32 | \$32 | \$32 |
| Building Fund Contribution (CCSBF) Per Family, Per Term Voluntary & tax deductible | \$178 | | | |
| School Magazine Levy Per Family, Per Year | \$35 | | | |
| Total Cost Per Term (1-3) | \$982 | \$364 | \$269 | \$134 |
| Total Cost Per Term (4) | \$1,017 | \$364 | \$269 | \$134 |

Total Cost per Year, per Family

| | 1 child | 2 children | 3 children | 4 children |
|-------------------------------------|---------|------------|------------|------------|
| | \$3,963 | \$5,419 | \$6,495 | \$7,031 |
| | | | | |
| Older Sibling at Systemic School | \$2,931 | \$4,387 | \$5,463 | \$5,999 |